MConnect - Wires
ACS
Angelique®Copper Stranded Wires
Angelique®Copper is a high quality Copper alloy to which a certain amount of silver and
a certain amount of gold is added. A copper plus sort of for an audibly plus in musical
enjoyment. At a price you would not expect from product a product enriched with Silver-
Gold. Finally, we got Angelique®Copper‘s very copper-silver-gold ratio patented. Alternative
alloys with more or less silver and/or gold were not as convincing in listening tests. It‘s all

USB Cables
& more
Speaker Cables
Loudspeaker Internal Wiring: Mid
Audio Electronics Internal Wiring
Power Cords
& more
Speaker Cables
Loudspeaker Internal Wiring: Woofer
Audio Electronics Internal Wiring
Power Cords
& more
ACS - Angelique®Copper Stranded Wires
ACS - Angelique®Copper Stranded Wires
ACS1050GY Order Number PU Length [m]
ACS1050GY-00.060 60
ACS1050GY-00.500 500
ACS1050GY-01.500 1500
ACS1150GY Order Number PU Length [m]
ACS1150GY-00.024 24
ACS1150GY-00.200 200
ACS1150GY-00.500 500
ACS1250GY Order Number PU Length [m]
ACS1250GY-00.012 12
ACS1250GY-00.100 100
ACS1250GY-00.300 300
ACS1050BU Order Number PU Length [m]
ACS1050BU-00.060 60
ACS1050BU-00.500 500
ACS1050BU-01.500 1500
ACS1150BU Order Number PU Length [m]
ACS1150BU-00.024 24
ACS1150BU-00.200 200
ACS1150BU-00.500 500
ACS1250BU Order Number PU Length [m]
ACS1250BU-00.012 12
ACS1250BU-00.100 100
ACS1250BU-00.300 300
ACS2050GY/BU Order Number PU Length [m]
ACS2050GY/BU-00.060 60
ACS2050GY/BU-00.500 500
ACS2050GY/BU-00.750 750
ACS2150GY/BU Order Number PU Length [m]
ACS2150GY/BU-00.024 24
ACS2150GY/BU-00.200 200
ACS2150GY/BU-00.250 250
ACS2250GY/BU Order Number PU Length [m]
ACS2250GY/BU-00.012 12
ACS2250GY/BU-00.100 100
ACS2250GY/BU-00.150 150
Available Packing Units
(Symbol photos)